Murphy Farmers Market

Event Date
Sat, May 25 2024, 9am - 1pm

Weekly on Saturday at 9:00am until Sat, Oct 26 2024

Recent
e Sat, May 18 2024, 9am - 1pm

Upcoming

Sat, Jun 1 2024, 9am - 1pm
Sat, Jun 8 2024, 9am - 1pm
Sat, Jun 15 2024, 9am - 1pm
Sat, Jun 22 2024, 9am - 1pm
Sat, Jun 29 2024, 9am - 1pm
Sat, Jul 6 2024, 9am - 1pm
Sat, Jul 13 2024, 9am - 1pm

CHAMBER

OF COMMERCE

Facebook Messenger at their Facebook Page at
https://www.facebook.com/MurphyFarmersMarket.

A group of local farmers and craftsmen
come together every Saturday from 9am-
1pm, bringing you chemical free food and
handcrafted products. Located at the L&N
Depot in Downtown Murphy. We welcome
all, including pets! Join us on Saturdays from
the first Sat. in April to the last Sat. in Oct.
Concerts featuring local, live music will be
on the first Sat. of each month, starting in
May.

There is no admission charge and lots of
good, small-town FUN!

If you would like to enquire about becoming
a vendor at the Murphy Farmers Market
please contact the coordinators through


https://www.townofmurphync.com/main-street-murphy/page/murphy-farmers-market-1
https://www.facebook.com/MurphyFarmersMarket

